
Feuille de route du circuit 70-LT-03

Route O Localité Route KM 
partiel

KM total Observations

La Tannerie V O 0 0
V O Léognan D 109 7 7 Par le Breyra
D 109 La Brède D 109 9 16
D 109 St Sèlve D 109 4,5 20,5
D 109 Jeansotte D 109
D 109 Carrefour D 109/D 115 D 115 5 25,5 A Gauche
D 115 Portets D 115 6,5 32
D 115 Langoiran D 240 3 35
D 240 Tabanac D 240 35
D 240 Carrefour D 240/D 121E D 121E 3,5 38,5 A Gauche
D 121E Baurech D 10 2,5 41
D 10 Langoiran D 115 3,5 44,5
D 115 Portets V O 3 47,5
V O Castres N 113 2 49,5
N 113 Beautiran D 214 49,5
D 214 St Medard d'Eyrans D 109E 6 55,5
D 109E Martillac D 111E 3 58,5
D 111E Le Bouscaut D 111 58,5
D 111 Château Carbonnieux V O 6 64,5
V O La Tannerie 5,5 70
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